

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11346/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in OA No. 5/2011 dated
07-JAN-11 of The Armed Forces Tribunal at Chandigarh)

GUARDSMAN SHAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master